St Joseph’s Pre-school year: 2019-20
[inset days in line with St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School]


	Term dates
	Inset Day

	Term 1 (8 weeks):
Monday 2 September to
Friday 25 October 2019
	Monday 2 September 2019
Tuesday 3 September 2019

	Term 2 (7 weeks):
Monday 4 November to
Friday 20 December 2019
	

	Term 3 (6 weeks):
Monday 6 January to
Friday 14 February 2020
	Monday 6 January 2020

	Term 4 (6 weeks):
Monday 24 February to
Friday 3 April 2020
	

	Term 5 (5 weeks):
Tuesday 20 April to
Friday 22 May 2020
	

	Term 6 (7 weeks):
Monday 1 June to
Monday 20 July 2020
	Monday 1 June 2020
Monday 20 July 2020





Bank Holidays:
25 December 2019 	Christmas Day
26 December 2019	Boxing Day

1 January 2020	New Year’s Day
10 April 2020		Good Friday
13 April 2020		Easter Monday
8 May 2020		May Day/VE Day 
25 May 2020		Late May Bank Holiday
31 August 2020	August Bank Holiday
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Funding periods[footnoteRef:1]: [1:  Pre-school is open 39 weeks, funding covers 38 weeks] 

Autumn 2019: 1 September to 31 December 2019
Spring 2020: 1 January to 31 March 2020
Autumn 2020: 1 April to 31 August 2020


Amended 18 June 2019 (version 2): re. May Day/VE Day – Friday 8 May 2020
Academic calendar 2019-20 (see attendance sheet folder)
